Features and Benefits
•  Belt speeds up to 3M/s (600 fpm) for standard duty, up to 3.8M/s (750 fpm) for heavy duty.
•  Works on reversing belts.
•  Available in 450 - 1200mm (18" - 48") for standard duty belts, 900 - 1800mm (36" - 72") for heavy duty belts.
•  75mm (3") wide blade segments. Conforms to worn or damaged belts.
•  Blades available in carbide and purple polyurethane.
•  Easy maintenance. Simple design makes changing the blades fast and easy. Blades can be removed and replaced
individually, or all at once by replacing the cartridge.

YST Tensioner
mm
in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 18 YT-450S 83229 YTC-450 83223 YT-TC-450S 83241
600 24 YT-600S 83230 YTC-600 83224 YT-TC-600S 83242
750 30 YT-750S 83231 YTC-750 83225 YT-TC-750S 83243
900 36 YT-900S 83232 YTC-900 83226 YT-TC-900S 83244
1050 42 YT-1050S 83233 YTC-1050 83227 YT-TC-1050S 83245
1200 48 YT-1200S 83234 YTC-1200 83228 YT-TC-1200S 83246
Y-Type Secondary Cleaners - Heavy Duty
Belt Width Purple Polyurethane
Blades - YST Tensioner
Carbide Blades -
Bolt Tensioner
Carbide Blades -
YST Tensioner
mm
in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
900 36 YTHD-900S 83120 YTCHD-900 83099 YTHD-TC-900S 83134
1050 42 YTHD-1050S 83121 YTCHD-1050 83100 YTHD-TC-1050S 83135
1200 48 YTHD-1200S 83122 YTCHD-1200 83101 YTHD-TC-1200S 83136
1350 54 YTHD-1350S 83123 YTCHD-1350 83102 YTHD-TC-1350S 83137
1500 60 YTHD-1500S 83124 YTCHD-1500 83103 YTHD-TC-1500S 83138
1800 72 YTHD-1800S 83126 YTCHD-1800 83105 YTHD-TC-1800S 83140